Price List
(updated 10/28/2015)

Novels & Novellas

The Rise of a Warrior (Book 1)
Comanche Fire (Book2)

Wes Crowley Texas Ranger (Book 3)
Leaving Amarillo (Book 4)

Longing for Mexico (Book 5)

South to Mexico (Book 6)

The Marshal of Agua Perlado (Book 7)
The Battle of Tres Caballos (Book 8)
The Wes Crowley Trilogy

Confessions of a Professional Psychopath

The Advent of Simon Stark
A Little Time

Collections

The Cycle of Ramon & Other Stories ...
Consuela & Other Tales

Stories from the Cantina

Pregnant with Ideas

Granny Mose

Deadline

Old Suits

This is Not a Mosquito!

One Late Afternoon in Lower Alabama
Fire & Ice

Elegant Gestures

The Common Good

Strainge Times

Curious Tales

Stern Stuff

Strainge Stern Stuff

Rare Women

The Overall Effect of Them

STONélHREAD PUBU SHING

novels and short fiction across the genres

Author

Stanbrough
Stanbrough
Stanbrough
Stanbrough
Stanbrough
Stanbrough
Stanbrough
Stanbrough
Stanbrough
Stringer

Stanbrough
Stanbrough

Author
Arrancado
Porter
Arrancado
Stringer
Stringer
Stringer
Porter
Stringer
Porter
Porter
Porter
Porter
Stringer
Stanbrough
Stringer
Stringer
Stringer
Stanbrough

Descrip
Novel
Novel
Novel
Novel
Novel
Novel
Novel
Novel
Trilogy
Novel
Novel
Novella

Descrip

Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection

Published
150417
150525
150715
141111
141207
141227
150801
150901
150115
150301
151016
150115

Published
140604
140606
140610
140611
141027
141027
141027
141027
141028
141028
141106
141106
141212
150205
150407
150526
150527
151026

Words
60133
49477
41917
40610
43610
31700
56031
51906
115490
59769
56888
19430

Words
20470
10920
26230
23530
12880
10420
21350
22970
10790
23700
9660
14400
17890
21100
17551
35500
13430
35887

Pgs
192
158
136
172
188
125
176
166
486
220
184
98

Pgs
122
68
124
122
72
62
114
122
64
122
56
8o
96
90
76
130
70
130

Retail
15.99
15.99
15.99
12.99
12.99
11.99
15.99
15.99
24.95
15.99
15.99
10.99

Retail

10.99
10.99
10.99
12.99
10.99
10.99
12.99
12.99
10.99
12.99
10.99
10.99
10.99
10.99
10.99
15.99
10.99
15.99

ISBN 13
078-1511822169
978-1512307672
978-1514809563
978-1503199712
978-1505458299
978-1505823127
978-1514345900
978-1516861354
978-1505888812
978-1508754749
978-1518766732
978-1507627303

ISBN 13

978-1499762891
978-1500115791
978-1500156572
978-1500166205
978-1503133051
978-1503130623
978-1503120488
978-1503118218
978-1503143715
978-1503125810
978-1503144460
978-1503144095
978-1505522136
978-1507893050
978-1511738774
Pending

Pending

Pending

35% Off 43% Off

$10.39
$10.39
$10.39
$8.44
$8.44
$7.79
$10.39
$10.39
$16.22
$10.39
$10.39
$7.14

35% Off
$7.14
$7.14
$7.14
$8.44
$7.14
$7.14
$8.44
$8.44
$7.14
$8.44
$7.14
$7.14
$7.14
$7.14
$7.14
$10.39
$7.14
$10.39

$9.11
$9.11
$9.11
$7.40
$7.40
$6.83
$9.11
$9.11
$14.22
$9.11
$9.11
$6.26

43% Off
$6.26
$6.26
$6.26
$7.40
$6.26
$6.26
$7.40
$7.40
$6.26
$7.40
$6.26
$6.26
$6.26
$6.26
$6.26
$9.11
$6.26
$9.11

50% Off

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$6.50
$6.50
$6.00
$8.00
$8.00
$12.48
$8.00
$8.00

$5.50

50% Off
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$6.50
$5.50
$5.50
$6.50
$6.50
$5.50
$6.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$8.00
$5.50
$8.00



